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Book 1 as of 4/25/2025

Last Name
BRANHAM
CLEVENGER
RICHWINE
CASTORENA
EBERLE
MEYER
ROSE
JENKS
EBERLE
LAWSON
GOOD
KRANER
PEARSON
GREENTREE
WITHYCOMBE
DICKMAN
HUMMEL
NEARON
GARDINEER
JACKO
PATTON
RED
ROUSH
GAYLOR
HOPPER
PARKS
SPRINGER
REEDER
MACKEY
GAMBRELL
ROUSH
VANDEVENDER
SHARP
YOUNG
BEAMER
BURTON
JOHNS
ROBB

First Name
STEVE
FREDERICK
DAVID
NICHOLAS
JAMES
ARTHUR
JAMES
BEAU
JAMES
CLINTON
MATTHEW
KURT
DONALD
JOSEPH
MONTI
DANNY
JAMES
TRAE
GEORGE
CHAD
WENDELL
ANTHONY
BO
TODD
JOSHUA
TERRY
ERIC
DAVID
SHANNON
DREYTON
KANE
EVAN
MICHAEL
SHANNON
DONALD
BRIAN
JOHN
GRANT

Page #
245
735
827
828
840
911
999
1040
1116
1187
1205
1231
1265
1267
1296
1321
1324
1326
1337
1341
1342
1343
1347
1348
1350
1353
1354
1356
1357
1358
1361
1363
1365
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371

Referral Status
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
WORKING
WORKING
WORKING
WORKING
UNEMPLOYED
UNEMPLOYED
WORKING
WORKING

Employer

HAVEL BROTHERS INC
TWIN CITY ELECTRIC CO., INC.
STELKO ELECTRIC INC.
STELKO ELECTRIC INC.

STELKO ELECTRIC INC.
STELKO ELECTRIC INC.



